
 

FULL GOVERNING BODY  11/10/2016 29/11/2016 07/02/2017 21/03/2017 16/05/2017 04/07/2017 

Amanda Edwards Chair of Governors P Ap P P P P 

Rebecca Howard Vice Chair of Governors Ap Ap P Ap Ap P 

Saika Ahmed Parent Governor P P P P P P 

Mark Brookfield Parent Governor P P P P P P 

John Gibbons Community Governor Ap P Ap Ap P A 

Alf Parrington Community Governor P P P P P P 

Sarah Penrose Non- Teaching Staff Governor A P P P Ap p 

Maggie Fox Co-opted Governor Ap P P P Ap P 

Zoe Morris Headteacher P P P P P P 

Ishtiaq Ahmed Parent Governor P Ap P Ap P P 

Judith Berry Parent Governor P P Ap P P P 

Catherine Roberts Teaching Staff Governor Ap p P P P p 

Claire Wilson Teaching Staff Governor Ap P Ap P P p 

Mandie Shilton Godwin Community Governor - - - - - P 

Sian Owen Community Governor - - - - - Ap 

        

Andy Park Executive Headteacher P           

David Prophet Deputy Headteacher P P P P P P 

Laura Roberts Deputy Headteacher P P P       

Christian Harris Deputy Headteacher   P P   P   

Geraldine Wilson Deputy Headteacher   P P   P P 

Katherine Moulder School Business Manager P P P P P P 

Ruth Pearce Clerk - One Education P P P     P 

Rob Merino Clerk - One Education       P P   

Martha Hancock Chair, School Council   P P       

Nimrah Asad Vice Chair, School Council   P P       

 



 

STANDARDS COMMITTEE   20/09/2016 24/01/2017 14/03/2017 02/05/2017 05/07/2017 

Rebecca Howard Parent Governor P P P P Ap 

Amanda Edwards Parent Governor P P P P Ap 

Saika Ahmed Parent Governor P P P Ap Ap 

Sarah Penrose Staff Governor A Ap P Ap Ap 

Maggie Fox Co-opted Governor P P P Ap Ap 

Mark Brookfield Parent Governor P P P P P 

Judith Berry Parent Governor P P P P P 

Zoe Morris Headteacher P P Ap P P 

Catherine Roberts Staff Governor Ap P P Ap P 

       

Ruth Pearce Clerk P P P P P 

       

David Prophet DHT P P       

Christian Harris DHT P   P P   

Geraldine Wilson DHT   P       

Laura Roberts DHT     P     

James Dawson AHT       P P 

Perminder Banger AHT     P   P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RESOURCES COMMITTEE 04/10/2016 08/11/2016 17/01/2017 25/04/2017 

Alf Parrington Community Governor P P P P 

Amanda Edwards Parent Governor Ap P P Ap 

Mark Brookfield Parent Governor P P P P 

John Gibbons Community Governor Ap Ap Ap Ap 

Claire Wilson Staff Governor P P Ap Ap 

Ishtiaq Ahmed Parent Governor Ap P P P 

Zoe Morris Headteacher P P P P 

      

Katherine Moulder School Business Manager P P P P 

Mary McPeak School Finance Manager P P P P 

Mark Manifold School Premises Support Manager     P P 

Ian Jones School Infrastructure Manager     P   

Ruth Pearce Clerk P P P P 

 


